Lenticular Depth Filter Cartridges
Zeta Plus™
     EXT SP Series
The Zeta Plus EXT SP Series fi lter extends depth fi ltration capacity and extends
protection of downstream membranes thereby extending fi lter life and lowering overall
fi ltration costs. Zeta Plus  EXT SP Series is a family of advanced dual zone depth fi lters
designed to provide optimal clarifi cation of bioprocess, biological and pharmaceutical
fl uids.

v.3 - DOC10028
LITCTZPEXT2.EU - 0811
Zeta Plus EXT SP Series Ordering Guide
8” Diameter Cartridges
16” Diameter Cartridges
Catalogue Number Confi guration Number of Cells Cartridge Construction Gasket Material Grade
Z 16 E (EXT)
01 - 1-cell
02 - 2-cell
08 - 8-cell
A = Stainless steel bands A - Silicone
05SP01A (5 & 6 Cell)
10SP01A (5 & 6 Cell)
10SP02A (5 & 6 Cell)
30SP02A (5 & 6 Cell)
30SP03A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP01A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP02A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP03A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP05A (5 & 7 Cell)
90SP05A (5 & 7 Cell)
90SP08A (5 & 7 Cell)
Part Number Example. : Z16E08AA60SP05A
1-Cell and 2-Cell cartridges are each packaged two units per box. 8-Cell cartridges are packaged  one unit per box.
Zeta Plus BC Series for Feasibility And Sizing Trials
Catalogue Number Grade
BC0025L
(Luer)
BC0025S
(Sanitary)
05SP01A       10SP01A
10SP02A       30SP02A
30SP03A       60SP01A
60SP02A       60SP03A
60SP05A       90SP05A
               90SP08A
Zeta Plus BC Series for Pilot Scale and Small Volume
Catalogue Number Number of Cells Packaging Grade
BCE 03 = 3-cell A = Single Filter
05SP01A       10SP01A
10SP02A       30SP02A
30SP03A       60SP01A
60SP02A       60SP03A
60SP05A       90SP05A
  90SP08A
Part Number Example : BC0025S60SP05A Part Number Example : BCE03A60SP05A
Catalogue Number Confi guration Number of Cells Cartridge Construction Gasket Material Grade
Z 08 E (EXT)
05 - 5-cell P = Polypropylene Plug-in
A - Silicone
05SP01A (5 & 6 Cell)
10SP01A (5 & 6 Cell)
10SP02A (5 & 6 Cell)
30SP02A (5 & 6 Cell)
30SP03A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP01A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP02A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP03A (5 & 6 Cell)
60SP05A (5 & 7 Cell)
90SP05A (5 & 7 Cell)
90SP08A (5 & 7 Cell)
06 - 6-cell
07 - 7-cell
A = Stainless steel bands
Part Number Example. : Z08E05PA60SP05A     All 8” cartridges are packaged two units per box.
Important Notice